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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 


FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION 

OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGES 


) 
In the Matter of ) 

) 
ProMedica Health System, Inc., ) DOCKET NO. 9346 

Respondent. ) PUBLIC 

----------------------------~) 

RESPONDENT PROMEDICA HEALTH SYSTEM INC.'S NOTICE OF 
WITHDRAWAL OF ITS UNOPPOSED MOTION TO MODIFY PROTECTIVE ORDER 

Respondent ProMedica Health System, Inc. ("Pro Medica") respectfully withdraws its 

Unopposed Motion To Modify Protective Order ("Protective Order"), filed January 31, 2011. 

Dated: February 9, 2011 Respectfully submitted, 
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Attorneys for Respondent ProMedica 
Health System, Inc. 
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CERTIFICA TE OF SERVICE 

I, James B. Camden, hereby certify that I served a true and correct copy of the foregoing 
Respondent's Motion to Withdraw its Motion to Modify the Protective Order upon the following 
individuals by hand on February 9, 2011. 

Hon. D. Michael Chappell 

Chief Administrative Law Judge 

Federal Trade Commission 

600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 

Room H110 

Washington, DC 20580 


Donald S. Clark 

Secretary 

Federal Trade Commission 

600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 

Room 172 

Washington, DC 20580 


I, James B. Camden, hereby certify that I served a true and correct copy of the foregoing 
Respondent's Motion to Withdraw its Motion to Modify the Protective Order upon the following 
individuals by electronic mail on February 9, 2011. 

Matthew J. Reilly 
Jeffrey H. Perry 
Sara Y. Razi 
Jeanne H. Liu 
Alexis J. Gilman 
Stephanie L. Reynolds 
Janelle L. Filson 
Maureen B. Howard 
Federal Trade Commission 
600 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20580 
mreilly@ftc.gov 
jperry@ftc.gov 
srazi@ftc.gov 
jliu@ftc.gov 
agilman@ftc.gov 
sreynolds@ftc.gov 
jfilson@ftc.gov 
mhoward@ftc.gov 

James B. Camden 
OM_US 27658025-1.049344.0010 
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